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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 1 Olivier  Du BOUCHERON

Pass 33 1:40.274 1 1:40.274 *

Pass 50 3:02.021 2 1:21.747 *

Pass 67 4:25.292 3 1:23.271

Pass 82 5:47.805 4 1:22.513

Pass 98 7:11.528 5 1:23.723

Pass 113 8:32.511 6 1:20.983 *

Pass 129 9:53.422 7 1:20.911 *

Pass 145 11:16.372 8 1:22.950

Pass 160 12:39.264 9 1:22.892

Pass 177 14:02.071 10 1:22.807

Pass 193 15:23.688 11 1:21.617

Pass 209 16:45.878 12 1:22.190

Pass 224 18:09.834 13 1:23.956

Pass 239 19:31.102 14 1:21.268
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No 2 Frederic  DE BOUTIGNY

Pass 30 1:36.798 1 1:36.798 *

Pass 49 3:01.338 2 1:24.540 *

Pass 66 4:24.569 3 1:23.231 *

Pass 83 5:49.911 4 1:25.342

Pass 99 7:13.886 5 1:23.975

Pass 115 8:37.309 6 1:23.423

Pass 130 10:00.749 7 1:23.440

Pass 147 11:25.617 8 1:24.868

Pass 163 12:49.532 9 1:23.915

Pass 178 14:12.784 10 1:23.252

Pass 194 15:35.618 11 1:22.834 *

Pass 210 16:58.231 12 1:22.613 *

Pass 227 18:22.019 13 1:23.788

Pass 244 19:45.801 14 1:23.782
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No 3 Kjeld  JESSEN

Pass 35 1:45.185 1 1:45.185 *
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No 4 Goy  FELTES

Pass 26 1:31.961 1 1:31.961 *

Pass 44 2:53.642 2 1:21.681 *

Pass 62 4:17.662 3 1:24.020

Pass 80 5:44.265 4 1:26.603

Pass 96 7:09.269 5 1:25.004

Pass 114 8:36.586 6 1:27.317

Pass 132 10:03.517 7 1:26.931

Pass 148 11:26.909 8 1:23.392

Pass 164 12:51.818 9 1:24.909

Pass 179 14:14.586 10 1:22.768

Pass 195 15:39.366 11 1:24.780

Pass 213 17:05.197 12 1:25.831

Pass 231 18:30.878 13 1:25.681

Pass 246 19:55.412 14 1:24.534
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No 5 Luc  SLIPJEN

Pass 23 1:26.584 1 1:26.584 *

Pass 42 2:48.383 2 1:21.799 *

Pass 59 4:04.969 3 1:16.586 *

Pass 75 5:22.953 4 1:17.984

Pass 91 6:41.329 5 1:18.376

Pass 106 8:00.232 6 1:18.903

Pass 122 9:18.609 7 1:18.377

Pass 137 10:37.348 8 1:18.739

Pass 153 11:55.488 9 1:18.140

Pass 168 13:12.913 10 1:17.425

Pass 184 14:30.685 11 1:17.772

Pass 199 15:48.369 12 1:17.684

Pass 214 17:05.860 13 1:17.491

Pass 229 18:22.852 14 1:16.992

Pass 243 19:40.291 15 1:17.439
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No 6 Jérôme  STEVENS

Pass 36 1:48.944 1 1:48.944 *

Pass 54 3:28.857 2 1:39.913 *

Pass 72 5:03.100 3 1:34.243 *

Pass 88 6:32.897 4 1:29.797 *

Pass 109 8:11.491 5 1:38.594

Pass 126 9:42.915 6 1:31.424

Pass 143 11:12.736 7 1:29.821

Pass 162 12:44.447 8 1:31.711

Pass 180 14:18.316 9 1:33.869

Pass 201 15:54.602 10 1:36.286

Pass 218 17:24.755 11 1:30.153

Pass 234 18:55.090 12 1:30.335

Pass 250 20:25.648 13 1:30.558
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No 7 Mickael  WARD

Pass 28 1:34.364 1 1:34.364 *

Pass 47 2:58.743 2 1:24.379 *

Pass 65 4:22.609 3 1:23.866 *

Pass 81 5:47.212 4 1:24.603

Pass 97 7:10.316 5 1:23.104 *

Pass 112 8:31.575 6 1:21.259 *

Pass 128 9:52.448 7 1:20.873 *

Pass 144 11:15.756 8 1:23.308

Pass 159 12:37.700 9 1:21.944

Pass 176 14:01.463 10 1:23.763

Pass 192 15:22.801 11 1:21.338

Pass 208 16:45.321 12 1:22.520

Pass 223 18:09.320 13 1:23.999

Pass 240 19:34.474 14 1:25.154
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No 8 Edmund  BURGESS

Pass 22 1:24.865 1 1:24.865 *

Pass 41 2:47.250 2 1:22.385 *

Pass 58 4:03.080 3 1:15.830 *

Pass 74 5:19.222 4 1:16.142

Pass 90 6:36.542 5 1:17.320

Pass 105 7:55.026 6 1:18.484

Pass 121 9:12.356 7 1:17.330

Pass 136 10:30.808 8 1:18.452

Pass 152 11:49.174 9 1:18.366

Pass 167 13:07.178 10 1:18.004

Pass 183 14:24.362 11 1:17.184

Pass 197 15:43.689 12 1:19.327

Pass 212 17:01.390 13 1:17.701

Pass 228 18:22.510 14 1:21.120

Pass 242 19:38.149 15 1:15.639 *
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No 9 Ruppert  MARKS
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No 10 Julian  ECKERSLEY

Pass 20 1:18.893 1 1:18.893 **

Pass 38 2:31.883 2 1:12.990 *

Pass 55 3:46.860 3 1:14.977

Pass 71 5:02.840 4 1:15.980

Pass 87 6:17.052 5 1:14.212

Pass 102 7:32.645 6 1:15.593

Pass 117 8:49.431 7 1:16.786

Pass 131 10:03.202 8 1:13.771

Pass 146 11:20.485 9 1:17.283

Pass 161 12:39.692 10 1:19.207

Pass 175 13:57.114 11 1:17.422

Pass 190 15:12.515 12 1:15.401

Pass 204 16:30.677 13 1:18.162

Pass 220 17:44.373 14 1:13.696

Pass 235 19:01.107 15 1:16.734
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No 11 Thomas  RAESS

Pass 34 1:42.575 1 1:42.575 *

Pass 52 3:09.083 2 1:26.508 *

Pass 69 4:35.018 3 1:25.935 *

Pass 85 6:02.334 4 1:27.316

Pass 101 7:27.885 5 1:25.551 *

Pass 118 8:54.562 6 1:26.677

Pass 134 10:20.497 7 1:25.935

Pass 150 11:47.187 8 1:26.690

Pass 170 13:17.049 9 1:29.862

Pass 187 14:44.151 10 1:27.102

Pass 203 16:11.342 11 1:27.191

Pass 219 17:39.588 12 1:28.246

Pass 236 19:09.264 13 1:29.676
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No 12 Jean-Luc  PAVIOT
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No 15 Patrick  FRIEDLI

Pass 21 1:24.005 1 1:24.005 *

Pass 39 2:41.804 2 1:17.799 *

Pass 57 4:00.035 3 1:18.231

Pass 73 5:18.027 4 1:17.992

Pass 89 6:35.690 5 1:17.663 *

Pass 104 7:53.640 6 1:17.950

Pass 120 9:11.381 7 1:17.741

Pass 135 10:30.266 8 1:18.885

Pass 151 11:47.943 9 1:17.677

Pass 166 13:05.362 10 1:17.419 *

Pass 182 14:23.661 11 1:18.299

Pass 196 15:43.000 12 1:19.339

Pass 211 17:00.339 13 1:17.339 *

Pass 225 18:20.672 14 1:20.333

Pass 241 19:37.685 15 1:17.013 *
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No 16 Peter  LIVESEY

Pass 32 1:39.526 1 1:39.526 *

Pass 51 3:07.814 2 1:28.288 *

Pass 68 4:33.270 3 1:25.456 *

Pass 84 5:59.444 4 1:26.174

Pass 100 7:24.974 5 1:25.530

Pass 116 8:48.938 6 1:23.964 *

Pass 133 10:14.015 7 1:25.077

Pass 149 11:38.641 8 1:24.626

Pass 165 13:01.861 9 1:23.220 *

Pass 181 14:23.458 10 1:21.597 *

Pass 198 15:48.169 11 1:24.711

Pass 216 17:13.296 12 1:25.127

Pass 232 18:35.834 13 1:22.538

Pass 249 20:04.249 14 1:28.415
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No 17 Olivier  GARNIER

Pass 29 1:34.968 1 1:34.968 *

Pass 46 2:57.336 2 1:22.368 *

Pass 61 4:15.010 3 1:17.674 *

Pass 77 5:31.497 4 1:16.487 *

Pass 93 6:47.828 5 1:16.331 *

Pass 108 8:06.886 6 1:19.058

Pass 124 9:24.872 7 1:17.986

Pass 139 10:42.091 8 1:17.219

Pass 155 11:59.271 9 1:17.180

Pass 169 13:17.009 10 1:17.738

Pass 185 14:31.832 11 1:14.823 *

Pass 200 15:49.438 12 1:17.606

Pass 215 17:07.593 13 1:18.155

Pass 230 18:26.055 14 1:18.462

Pass 245 19:47.747 15 1:21.692
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No 18 François  COINTREAU

Pass 37 1:49.671 1 1:49.671 *

Pass 53 3:20.863 2 1:31.192 *

Pass 70 4:48.918 3 1:28.055 *

Pass 86 6:15.032 4 1:26.114 *

Pass 103 7:42.260 5 1:27.228

Pass 119 9:09.328 6 1:27.068

Pass 140 10:42.999 7 1:33.671

Pass 156 12:11.165 8 1:28.166

Pass 172 13:39.874 9 1:28.709

Pass 188 15:07.688 10 1:27.814

Pass 207 16:40.595 11 1:32.907

Pass 226 18:21.807 12 1:41.212

Pass 247 19:55.583 13 1:33.776
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No 19 Christ  VIGNAUD

Pass 31 1:37.339 1 1:37.339 *

Pass 48 2:59.541 2 1:22.202 *

Pass 64 4:19.252 3 1:19.711 *

Pass 78 5:37.384 4 1:18.132 *

Pass 94 6:55.044 5 1:17.660 *

Pass 110 8:14.134 6 1:19.090

Pass 125 9:33.654 7 1:19.520

Pass 141 10:54.404 8 1:20.750

Pass 157 12:21.732 9 1:27.328

Pass 173 13:45.341 10 1:23.609

Pass 189 15:08.332 11 1:22.991

Pass 205 16:32.650 12 1:24.318

Pass 222 18:01.861 13 1:29.211

Pass 238 19:29.577 14 1:27.716
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No 20 Philippe  BOULEAU

Pass 25 1:28.499 1 1:28.499 *

Pass 40 2:45.541 2 1:17.042 *

Pass 56 3:57.101 3 1:11.560 **
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No 21 Jonathan  ROSE

Pass 27 1:32.490 1 1:32.490 *

Pass 45 2:55.066 2 1:22.576 *

Pass 63 4:19.157 3 1:24.091

Pass 79 5:41.256 4 1:22.099 *

Pass 95 7:02.887 5 1:21.631 *

Pass 111 8:24.924 6 1:22.037

Pass 127 9:47.009 7 1:22.085

Pass 142 11:08.941 8 1:21.932

Pass 158 12:30.083 9 1:21.142 *

Pass 174 13:51.282 10 1:21.199

Pass 191 15:15.317 11 1:24.035

Pass 206 16:36.392 12 1:21.075 *

Pass 221 17:56.086 13 1:19.694 *

Pass 237 19:20.475 14 1:24.389
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No 22 Karine  BLANCHARD

Pass 24 1:28.010 1 1:28.010 *

Pass 43 2:49.414 2 1:21.404 *

Pass 60 4:07.865 3 1:18.451 *

Pass 76 5:26.838 4 1:18.973

Pass 92 6:45.133 5 1:18.295 *

Pass 107 8:05.737 6 1:20.604

Pass 123 9:23.671 7 1:17.934 *

Pass 138 10:41.035 8 1:17.364 *

Pass 154 11:57.262 9 1:16.227 *

Pass 171 13:18.311 10 1:21.049

Pass 186 14:36.507 11 1:18.196

Pass 202 15:55.287 12 1:18.780

Pass 217 17:14.490 13 1:19.203

Pass 233 18:36.607 14 1:22.117

Pass 248 19:59.291 15 1:22.684


